
 

 

        
Telephone 01743 791208 / 791539 Fax 01743 792621                            www.minsterleymotors.co.uk        

Cardington > Shrewsbury   Shrewsbury > Cardington                 
College day only   College day only        

Route Number 540   Route Number 540        
Cardington, Royal Oak 07:25   Shrewsbury, Bus Station (Stand N) 16:30        
Longville, The Longville Arms 07:31   Shrewsbury, College (London Road) 16:35       00:00 
Wall, The Plough Inn 07:37   Betton Strange, Turn 16:44        
Hope, Bowdler 07:42   Betton Abbots, Turn 16:47        
Church Stretton, Beaumont Rd 07:47   Cantlop, Cross Road 16:51        
All Stretton, Post office 07:50   Pitchford 16:55        
Leebotwood, Pound Inn 07:55   Acton Burnell, Post Office 16:59        
Longnor, Post Office 07:59   Frodesley, Cross Road 17:03        
Frodesley, Cross Road 08:05   Longnor, Post Office 17:08        
Acton Burnell, Post Office 08:09   Leebotwood, Pound Inn 17:12        
Pitchford 08:12   All Stretton, Post office 17:17        
Cantlop, Cross Road 08:15   Church Stretton, Beaumont Rd 17:20        
Betton Abbots, Turn 08:18   Hope, Bowdler 17:25        
Betton Strange, Turn 08:20   

Wall, The Plough Inn 17:30        
Shrewsbury, College (London Road) 08:25   Longville, The Longville Arms 17:36        
Shrewsbury, Bus Station (Stand N) 08:35   

Cardington, Royal Oak 17:42        
 

 

 

 

 

       



 

 

Telephone 01743 791208 / 791539 Fax 01743 792621                            www.minsterleymotors.co.uk        
Wall > Shrewsbury   Shrewsbury > Wall                 

Saturdays Only   Saturdays Only        
Route Number 540   Route Number 540        

Wall, The Plough Inn 08:50   Shrewsbury, Bus Station (Stand N) 12:00        
Rushbury 08:52   Betton Strange, Turn 12:17        
Heath Common 08:54   Betton Abbots, Turn 12:20        
Longville, The Longville Arms 08:57   Cantlop, Cross Road 12:24        
Cardington, Royal Oak 09:03   Pitchford 12:28        
Comley 09:08   Acton Burnell, Post Office 12:32        
Leebotwood, Pound Inn 09:14   Frodesley, Cross Road 12:36        
Longnor, Post Office 09:18   Longnor, Post Office 12:41        
Frodesley, Cross Road 09:24   Leebotwood, Pound Inn 12:45        
Acton Burnell, Post Office 09:28   Comley 12:50        
Pitchford 09:31   Cardington, Royal Oak 12:55        
Cantlop, Cross Road 09:34   Longville, The Longville Arms 12:57        
Betton Abbots, Turn 09:37   Heath Common 13:00        
Betton Strange, Turn 09:39   Rushbury 13:02        
Shrewsbury, Bus Station (Stand N) 09:56   Wall, The Plough Inn 13:05        
 

            
             

 
 


